

QUESTIONS AND ANSWERS OF 12 FEBRUARY 2014

Prequalification - Psychiatry bed, 2014/S 015-022325

The Contracting Entity has received the following questions which are answered below.

Question 1 (answered 12 February 2014):

Is there a Template in English concerning a joint representative?

Answer to question 1:

Yes, by mistake, it was not uploaded in the first place. The consortium declaration concerning a joint representative was uploaded 12 February 2014.

Question 2 (answered 12 February 2014):

Is the application to be in Danish or English?

Answer to question 2:

With reference to Part IV.3.6) of the Contract Notice, the application may be in either Danish or English.